

FRIDAY, AUGUST 13, 2021 TIPPECANOE COUNTRY CLUB

3267 NW SHAFER DR, MONTICELLO, IN 47960

Honor and continue Nick's legacy by supporting the Nicholas A. Brletic Foundation. Funds raised support an annual scholarship program at Twin Lakes High School and the Neurocritical Care unit at IU Health Methodist Hospital. \$100 / PERSON \$400 / TEAM OF 4 \$100 HOLE SPONSOR

REGISTRATION 11:00 AM LUNCH 12:00 PM SHOTGUN START 1:00 PM

1ST PLACE WINS \$500 • 2ND PLACE WINS \$250 • CHANCE TO WIN NEW TRUCK WITH HOLE-IN-ONE

REGISTRATION INFORMATION

TEAM NAME:
GOLFER 1 (TEAM CAPTAIN) NAME:
(REQUIRED)
PHONE NUMBER: (REQUIRED)
EMAIL: (REQUIRED)
GOLFER 2 NAME:
PHONE NUMBER:
EMAIL:
GOLFER 3
NAME:
PHONE NUMBER:
EMAIL:
GOLFER 4 NAME:
PHONE NUMBER:

SPONSOR NAME:
PHONE NUMBER:
SPONSOR ADDRESS:
SPONSOR EMAIL:
SPONSOR NAME TO APPEAR ON SIGN:
NUMBER OF HOLES SPONSORED – \$100 / HOLE:

HOLE SPONSOR INFORMATION - \$100

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT

Stacy Jacobs 574-870-2981 Mark Brletic 219-789-3040

3 WAYS TO COMPLETE REGISTRATION FORM AND SUBMIT PAYMENT

- MAIL COMPLETED FORM AND CHECK TO: Nicholas A. Brietic Foundation PO Box 114, Monon, IN 47959
- 2 COMPLETED FORM AND PAY ONLINE AT: www.nicholasabrleticfoundation.org
- 3 EMAIL COMPLETED FORM AND CALL IN PAYMENT TO: Stacy Jacobs 574-870-2981, sjacobs@jacobsservices.com